

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

W.P.No.29226 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.01.2026	<u>NV, J</u> For filing counter-affidavit by learned Government Pleader and unofficial respondent Nos.4 to 7, list the matter after three (03) weeks. Interim order granted earlier by this Court shall stand extended till the next date of hearing. krk <u>NV, J</u>	